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CisLo fakturY: 900179
Cislo dod. Iistu: 22A424

Konst. sYmbol: 0008
(Odberatel-ICO: 00352314 -' DICz'2A21029412

I C DPH : SK2A2I029 4-l 2

MAGNOLIA ZARIADENIE SOC. SLUZIEB

HURBANOVO
SPORTOVA 11

941 01 HURBANOVO

(Miesto dodania)

URA
+

Dodavatel c:
ICO:34099514
DIC: SK2 02A31 4125

iC DPH:5K202031 4125
MIK s.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES

Hoff"no lggg/ 13,SALA 921 05

ZaP. v OR Okr ' sudu T rnava
g21 05 c.za1's'r'o'15897/T

Banka:
OTP BANKA ra21 50 4

20.03 .2Ar2
2A .0r.2012
20.01 .2012

I 5200

Forma uhr:
PP
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23.150 59,8198
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155.96 Eur
0.00 Eur

155.96 Eur
31.19 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

181.15 Eur
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0.00 ; Celkom za Lovar
0.00 Bonus 0 ' 00 %
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HaLierove ' vYrovnanie
ZaPlatena zaloha
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Mnoz . celkom:
Konverz ' kurz:

leIKom srr:
Tban:

Prevzal:
CisLo OP:
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